
 

Locations and Contact Information 

 

Iron Mountain 
 
1400 S. Stephenson Ave 
Iron Mountain, MI 49801 
Toll Free: 800-562-7162 
Fax: 906-774-4125 

 
Service Manager: Joel Mott 
jmott@pcitrucks.com 
 
Service Director: Tom Culver 
tculver@pcitrucks.com 
 
Parts Manager: Matt Goudreau 
mgoudgreau@pcitrucks.com 
 
Body Shop: Ryan Ellis 
rellis@pcitrucks.com  
 
New & Used Trucks Sales Manager: Scott Horvat 
shorvat@pcitrucks.com 
 
New & Used Trucks Sales: David Micola 
dmicola@pcitrucks.com 
 
President: Bob Renkens 
brenkens@pcitrucks.com 

ALL LOCATIONS ARE: 

 

Escanaba 
 
1802 North 21st St. 

Escanaba, MI 49829 

Toll Free: 888-750-9111 

Fax: 906-233-9200 

 

Service Manager: Jim Hawver 

jhawver@pcitrucks.com 

 

Parts Manager: Sam Hensley 

shensley@pcitrucks.com 
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